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   SCHOOL CALENDAR 
 

                         2025 - 2026 
 
BEGINNING OF SCHOOL YEAR : 
 
Monday, August 18, 2025 at 8:00 a.m. 

 

END OF SCHOOL YEAR : 
 
Last day of school: Friday, June 26, 2026 – after-school care available from 4:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. 
 

HOLIDAYS : 
 
Autumn Break: 
Start: Monday, October 20, 2025 
End: Friday, October 24, 2025 

Christmas and New Year Break: 
Start: Monday, December 22, 2025 
End: Friday, January 2, 2026 – back to school on Monday, January 5, 2026 

February Break: 
Start: Monday, February 23, 2026 
End: Friday, February 27, 2026 

Easter Break: 
Start: Friday, April 3, 2026 
End: Friday, April 17, 2026 
 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS : (school is closed) 

Thursday, September 11 and Friday, September 12, 2025 (Jeûne genevois)* 
Friday, May 1, 2026 (Labour Day) 
Thursday, May 14 and Friday, May 15, 2026 (Ascension Holiday) 
Monday, June 25, 2026 (Pentecost) 
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